
CLASS XII - 2016

ROLL NO.              NAME MARKS

9136375 Tushar Gupta 99

9136373 Pallavi Malhotra 95

9136350 Harshit Soni 94

9136366 Shubham Aggarwal 94

9136371 Urvashi Tomar 93

9136343 Ankita Gulati 91

9136316 Aditi Tyagi 90

9136344 Ashish Malhotra 90

9136345 Astha Singh 90

9136360 Rahul Gupta 90

9136307 Shivangi Gupta 99

9136298 Pooja Dayama 98

9136296 Niharika Bhatia 97

9136375 Tushar Gupta 97

9136293 Mohit Gupta 96

9136212 Gourangi Kumar 95

9136221 Simran Arora 95

9136240 Deepanshu Aggarwal 95

9136278 Charu Aggarwal 95

9136285 Indu Ghosh 95

9136291 Mayank Jain 95

9136308 Shrey Rawal 95

9136223 Tanya Malik 93

9136276 Ayushi Singhal 93

9136300 Radhika Chandak 93

9136304 Riya Jain 93

9136310 Sudhanshu Gupta 93

9136244 Himanshu 92

9136302 Rishabh Gupta 92

9136373 Pallavi Malhotra 91
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SUBJECT WISE 90% AND ABOVE
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9136307 Shivangi Gupta 99

9136244 Himanshu 96

9136268 Mohit Sharma 95

9136276 Ayushi Singhal 95

9136291 Mayank Jain 95

9136300 Radhika Chandak 95

9136304 Riya Jain 95

9136310 Sudhanshu Gupta 95

9136278 Charu Aggarwal 94

9136285 Indu Ghosh 94

9136296 Niharika Bhatia 93

9136298 Pooja Dayama 93

9136267 Mehak 92

9136308 Shrey Rawal 92

9136311 Sumaiya Khan 92

9136241 Devansh Sharma 91

9136280 Gauri Katyal 91

9136287 Kamesh 91

9136271 Shivam Garg 90

9136303 Rishabh Jain 90

9136278 Charu Aggarwal 96

9136289 Manaswini Sharma 95

9136291 Mayank Jain 95

9136298 Pooja Dayama 95

9136300 Radhika Chandak 95

9136307 Shivangi Gupta 95

9136271 Shivam Garg 94

9136293 Mohit Gupta 94

9136308 Shrey Rawal 94

9136286 Jatin Khandelwal 93

9136282 Harshit Jain 92

9136237 Aman Gupta 90

9136302 Rishabh Gupta 90

ACCOUNTANCY

BUSINESS STUDIES
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9136212 Gourangi Kumar 95

9136214 Kirti Pandey 95

9136217 Prableen Kaur 95

9136221 Simran Arora 95

9136244 Himanshu 95

9136289 Manaswini Sharma 95

9136304 Riya Jain 95

9136306 Shivam Dev 95

9136307 Shivangi Gupta 95

9136309 Shreya Nautiyal 95

9136310 Sudhanshu Gupta 95

9136316 Aditi Tyagi 95

9136318 Divya Tewari 95

9136319 Gunjan Chaudhary 95

9136320 Jagriti Shah 95

9136323 Mansi Goswami 95

9136329 Sanjay Leel 95

9136344 Ashish Malhotra 95

9136345 Astha Singh 95

9136357 Nikhil Koli 95

9136375 Tushar Gupta 95

9136249 Kritika Rathore 94

9136303 Rishabh Jain 94

9136324 Mohit Kumar 94

9136347 Dhruv Repuriya 94

9136298 Pooja Dayama 93

9136216 Ojasvini Parashar 92

9136227 Abhishek Tiwari 92

9136273 Adeeba Fatima 92

9136280 Gauri Katyal 92

9136283 Hashneet Kaur 92

9136294 Muskan Aggarwal 92

9136311 Sumaiya Khan 92

9136317 Diksha Gill 92

9136343 Ankita Gulati 92

9136351 Ishita Jain 92

ENGLISH
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9136364 Shivam Srivastava 92

9136241 Devansh Sharma 91

9136314 Aakriti Sharma 90

9136369 Surbhi Midha 90

9136343 Ankita Gulati 95

9136373 Pallavi Malhotra 95

9136375 Tushar Gupta 95

9136365 Shivani Jadon 94

9136357 Nikhil Koli 93

9136366 Shubham Aggarwal 93

9136344 Ashish Malhotra 91

9136371 Urvashi Tomar 91

9136346 Deepanshu Balani 90

9136244 Himanshu 95

9136231 Priyanka Gehlote 92

9136258 Shweta Suthar 92

9136238 Anjali Narwal 91

9136249 Kritika Rathore 91

9136237 Aman Gupta 90

9136260 Tanu Chauhan 90

9136343 Ankita Gulati 95

9136369 Surbhi Midha 91

9136212 Gourangi Kumar 95

9136221 Simran Arora 95

HISTORY

9136212 Gourangi Kumar 95

9136209 Aayush Deep 91

POLITICAL SCIENCE

INFORMATICS PRACTICES

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS
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9136343 Ankita Gulati 94

9136344 Ashish Malhotra 93

9136355 Mukul Kumar 93

9136338 Aditya Rathod 91

9136353 Manish Chaudhary 91

9136360 Rahul Gupta 90

9136365 Shivani Jadon 90

9136212 Gourangi Kumar 90

9136321 Jyoti 90

GEOGRAPHY

BIOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE
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